EFAC 2005 - Tahkuranna ( Estonia )
01 - 05 August 2005

Pos Archer
Adult Male Barebow-Recurve
1 Partridge Steve
2 Golder Dietmar
3 Lehmann Michael

Veteran Male Barebow-Recurve

1 Vidnanen Jouko

2 Rautavaara Matti

3 Viyrynen Kari

4 Junnonen Esa

5 Klingemann Hermann
6 Koivisto Osmo

Adult Male Barebow-Compound

1 Tweedie Robert
2 Pinches Charlie
3 Goller Thomas
4 Cowie James
5 Wallington Leigh
6 Palonen Matti

7 Wright Marc

Adult Female Barebow-Compound

1 Reuter Cornelia

Veteran Male Barebow-Compound
1 Smith Philip

2 Kaczmarek Arno

Association

EFAA
DFBV
AAE

FFAA
FFAA
FFAA
FFAA
DFBV
FFAA

SFAA
EFAA
DFBV
EFAA
WFAA
FFAA
DFBV

DFBV

EFAA
DFBV

Contry

England
Germany

Germany

Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Germany
Finland

Scotland
England
Germany
England
Wales
Finland

Germany

Germany

England

Germany

Total
Pt

2425
2288
1223

2197
2125
1994
1566
1557
1547

2348
2269
2249
2186
2168
2154
1839

1657

2189
2133

Sp

54
29

34
23
40
25

33
21

Class

Field
Pt

475
426
413

425
405
371
336
267

431
437
441
425
389
402
339

427
432

Sp
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Pt

468
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378

430
431
375
238
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457
446
429
434
407
419
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354

426
409
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Animal
Pt

532
512
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478
462
468
378
418
398

534
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484
504
512
500
434

372

508
462

Sp
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Field
Pt

474
459

448
416
396
291
260
293

467
444
442
420
419
423
360

316

400
433

Sp

11
13
0
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Hunter
Pt

476
438

416
411
384
323
312
264

459
442
453
403
441
410
337

254

428
397

Sp
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Cub Male Barebow-Compound
1 Laaksonen

2 Jarvinen

Cub Female Barebow-Compound
1 Cullen

Tomi
Mikko

Samantha

Adult Male Freestyle Limited-Recurve

1 Logan

2 Kelly

3 Moller

4 Stadler

5 Doore

6 Symmonds
7 Pense

8 Virtanen
9 Hollinshead
10 Kuningas
11 Lloyd
12 Marr

Andy
Paul
Frank
Bernd
Richard
Mathew
Volker
Aki
Peter
Ulvar
Robert
William

Adult Female Freestyle Limited-Recurve

1 Haas
2 Turrian
3 Kelly
4 Kosy
5 Preedy
6 Lank
7 Walter

Katrin
Karmelina
Helen
Marianne
Angela
Eva

Christina

Veteran Male Freestyle Limited-Recurve

1 Vaikjarv
2 Kastelani
3 Balvin

4 Rawson

Mati
Tlija
Kurt
William

FFAA
FFAA

EFAA

SFAA
EFAA
DFBV
DFBV
WFAA
WFAA
AAE
FFAA
EFAA
FAAE
WFAA
SFAA

DFBV
FAAS
EFAA
FFAA
EFAA

DFBV

FAAE
AAE

DFBV
EFAA

Finland
Finland

England

Scotland
England
Germany
Germany
Wales
Wales
Germany
Finland
England
Estonia
Wales
Scotland

Germany
Switzerland
England
Finland
England
Estonia

Germany

Estonia
Germany
Germany

England

2444
1981

1962

2475
2456
2409
2373
2346
2330
2305
2253
2244
2233
2095
1842

2414
2381
2316
2213
2175
2157
2085

2356
2252
2243
2009

50
21

51
46
50
32
28
32
30

47
34
29
22

0

472
406

411

473
473
481
449
447
469
461
415
426
416
390
339

456
462
447
412
414
430
408

490
432
418
420

476
366

387

493
477
478
457
458
434
456
421
425
435
385
334

454
467
452
405
412
362
375

468
433
426
372

530
470

422

540
546
534
540
532
546
504
518
534
496
500
480

548
526
532
526
502
478
494

514
510
526
444
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486
369

374

475
472
464
463
439
438
443
434
439
445
402
365

479
4438
433
433
419
433
402

423
433
429
374

15

14

15
10

10
10

13

480
370

368

494
488
452
464
470
443
441
465
420
441
418
324

477
478
452
437
428
454
406

461
444
444
399

13

16
17
12
11

10

10

13

14
13

10

10



5 Bardsley Syd

Veteran Female Freestyle Limited-Recurve

1 Rawson Gloria

Junior Male Freestyle Limited-Recurve

1 Rae Daniel
2 Rowbotham Erik

3 Tui Margus
4 Bauer Tilmann
5 Ikonen Vahur

Junior Female Freestyle Limited-Recurve

1 Oelke Mona
2 Varik Liis
3 Roosimigi Aet

Cub Male Freestyle Limited-Recurve

1 Kohler Romet
2 Allik Taavo
3 Putnik Sander

Adult Male Freestyle Limited-Compound

1 Sutherland Phil

2 Underwood David
3 O'Nions Martin
4 Wilson Jim

5 Collier Brian

6 Wynn Peter

Adult Female Freestyle Limited-Compound

1 Cullen Leslie
2 Ashall Pauline
3 Russell Sandra
4 Sutherland Linda

EFAA

EFAA

EFAA
SFAA

DFBV

DFBV

SFAA
EFAA
SFAA
SFAA
EFAA
EFAA

EFAA
SFAA
SFAA
SFAA

England

England

England
Scotland
Estonia
Germany

Estonia

Germany
Estonia

Estonia

Estonia
Estonia

Estonia

Scotland
England
Scotland
Scotland
England
England

England
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland

1423

1696

2298
2223
1800
1712
1528

2338
2003
1770

2568
2499
2444

2546
2524
2514
2484
2475
2425

2414
2347
2259
2043

35
31

11
11

34
20

98
90
69

54
33
34
24

279

323

451
449
306
269
313

447
386
326

494
496
487

499
498
486
480
485
476

463
453
450
410

278

308

407
407
321
319
313

451
392
280

495
482
483

492
491
486
485
489
437

455
461
416
351

w A~ A O B

S O O o o O

390

436

530
518
430
432
378

522
456
542

548
520
508

558
554
552
534
544
550

550
508
514
476

S O o o O

S O O O o o

S o o O

236

315

462
420
387
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306

518
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481
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393
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356
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221
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489

478
468
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413
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Veteran Male Freestyle Limited-Compound
1 Scott Archie
2 Gaber Peter

Junior Female Freestyle Limited-Compound

1 Ashall Kayleigh

Cub Male Freestyle Limited-Compound
1 Talmar Mihkel

Cub Female Freestyle Limited-Compound

1 Josten Anna

Adult Male Bowhunter-Recurve

1 Love Peter

2 Lefebvre Pierre-Yves
3 Narey Richard
4 Stogov Eduard
5 Bauer Jirgen
6 Smith Tony

7 Hansmann Maario
8 Rebane Rein

9 Alma Dave
10 Kukk Urmas
11 Byrne David

Adult Female Bowhunter-Recurve

1 Koini Ulrike

2 Smith Christine
3 Thiex Andrea

4 Sorg Alexandra

Veteran Male Bowhunter-Recurve
1 Mertanen Pekka

Junior Male Bowhunter-Recurve

SFAA
AAE

SFAA

FAAE

DFBV

EFAA
FFTL
EFAA
FAAS
DFBV
EFAA
FAAE
FAAE
EFAA
FAAE
AAE

DFBV
EFAA
DFBV
AAE

FFAA

Scotland

Germany

Scotland

Estonia

Germany

England
France
England
Estonia
Germany
England
Estonia
Estonia
England
Estonia
Ireland

Germany
England
Germany
Ireland

Finland

2524
1857

2407

1889

1511

2121
2048
1902
1670
1595
1550
1487
1377
1174
1121
376

1961
1399
1143
283

1456

81

47
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245
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244
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463

356

141

409
404
379
286
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302
247
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225
200
54

392
290
236
45
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544
490

542

438

460

458
492
440
402
428
386
366
368
326
244
128

420
276
282

366
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472

358

371
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358
362
250
250
306
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193
249
73

385
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171
91
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492
344

459

380

273

415
403
366
313
299
312
272
253
242
233
59

399
272
210
79

294
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1 Marr
2 Burkhardt

Adult Male Bowhunter-Compound

1 McLaughlin
2 Hardman

3 Hoffmann
4 Rohrer

5 Waters

Connar
Noah

Andrew
Glen
Franz
Joe

Phil

Adult Female Bowhunter-Compound

1 Underwood
2 Potter

Pauline

Rosie

Veteran Male Bowhunter-Compound

1 Murray

Mike

Veteran Female Bowhunter-Compound

1 LeMenn

Micheline

Junior Male Bowhunter-Compound

1 Waters

Adult Male Freestyle Unlimited
1 Abstreiter
2 Wakelin
3 Hutton
4 Hack
5 Erjansalo
6 Kullstrom
7 Josten
8 Prudente
9 Reetz

10 Oelke
11 Watson
12 Riedel

Dan

Robert
Neil
Ranald
Rolf

Rasmus
Dieter
Robert
Alfred
Jirgen
Dennis
Ulrich

SFAA
FAAS

EFAA
EFAA
DFBV
FAAS
EFAA

EFAA
EFAA

EFAA

EFAA

DFBV
EFAA
SFAA
DFBV
FFAA
FFAA
DFBV
FAAS
DFBV
DFBV
SFAA
AAE

Scotland

Switzerland

England
England
Germany
Switzerland

England

England
England

England

France

England

Germany
England
Scotland
Germany
Finland
Finland
Germany
Switzerland
Germany
Germany
Scotland

Germany

1060
985

2413
2398
2269
2192
1856

2149
1766

1031

1278

2355

2716
2709
2708
2704
2700
2698
2679
2674
2651
2643
2637
2617

56
57
34
27

29

41

204
186
200
194
154
184
167
143
150
145
146
134

239
132

467
463
430
439
319

409
390

142

241

469

550
541
536
533
533
537
532
529
516
524
516
507

240
164

470
464
436
412
358

421
355

206

264

475

525
530
537
538
533
539
530
528
522
527
520
507

N W N O

40
46
47
46
45
43
44
31
36
40
39
33

214
358

526
524
500
486
458

464
374

314

356

495

560
560
560
560
558
560
556
560
560
556
560
554
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180
169

477
473
454
423
351

438
331

170

213

460

535
542
537
530
539
525
529
526
524
514
523
526

13
12
11

14

39
42
56
56
54
43
37
35
41
28
33
35

187
162

473
474
449
432
370

417
316

199

204

456

546
536
538
543
537
537
532
531
529
522
518
529

12
17

10

59
47
52
55

51
46
40
44
39
39
37



13 Kosy

14 Systd

15 Mross

16 Meylan

17 Schwery
18 Marchhart
19 Home

20 Thomas
21 Rautiainen
22 Kitsingi
23 Strohmeier
24 Bischler

Adult Female Freestyle Unlimited
1 Strohmeier
2 Wakelin
3 Josten
4 Prudente
5 Preuss
6 Silluta

Veteran Male Freestyle Unlimited
1 Turrian
2 Rantanen
3 Bloomfield
4 Pawley
5 Heintz
6 Kull
7 Miller
8 Ruf
9 Moek
10 Sarhamaa
11 Gray

Zoltan A.
Mikko
Uwe
David
Daniel
Martin
David
Geraint
Tlkka
Guido
Arthur
Achim

Frauke
Melanie
Sandra
Sandra
Sabine
Krista

Marcel

Pauli

John

Steve

Erhard
Traugott
William John
Alfred
Ulrich
Juhani

Peter

Veteran Female Freestyle Unlimited

1 Gray

Joan

FFAA
FFAA
DFBV
FAAS
FAAS
AAE
EFAA
WFAA
FFAA
FAAE
AAE
DFBV

AAE

EFAA
DFBV
FAAS
DFBV
FAAE

FAAS
FFAA
EFAA
EFAA
DFBV
DFBV
EFAA
DFBV
AAE

FFAA
EFAA

EFAA

Finland
Finland
Germany
Switzerland
Switzerland
Germany
England
Wales
Finland
Estonia
Germany

Germany

Germany
England
Germany
Switzerland
Germany

Estonia

Switzerland
Finland
England
England
Germany
Germany
England
Germany
Germany
Finland
England

England

2625
2619
2611
2602
2574
2585
2581
2575
2494
2464
1900
1072

2647
2593
2521
2498
2491
2465

2652
2602
2595
2558
2549
2540
2535
2500
2475
2471
2121

2091

121
136
135
111
112
125
112
115
69

81

42

101

132
124
73
74
71
82

131
121
93
73
101
96
73
74
79
56
37

34

515
514
487
505
512
508
507
496
458
500
447
537

528
519
496
486
489
494

502
511
508
509
492
493
486
489
503
432

418

26
35
24
28
26
32
22
29

26

49

29

26

20

21
20

506
517
504
513
507
509
505
503
489
484
453
535

513
502
484
487
482
447

519
515
523
494
484
492
497
481
482
482
391

410

24
34

11
21

548
554
558
554
558
544
546
548
544
528
526

558
556
546
550
544
546

556
560
548
542
556
556
542
528
530
546
494

448
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523
512
530
515
499
506
505
508
494
470

520
504
501
488
481
488

530
504
506
505
502
483
502
506
483
479
391

403

37
35
38
34
31
32
29
26
17
14

35
30
20
18
12
19

32
26
26
24
23
20
20
22
14
23

527
518
536
511
512
516
518
520
509
482
470

528
512
494
487
495
490

526
521
507
509
498
517
501
499
491
461
413

412

36
31
47
27
26
37
35
32
26
23
23

44
34
14
26
17
26

36
37
28
25
24
28
21
25
20
14
10



Adult Male Bowhunter Unlimited

1 Dominique

2 Potter Ron

3 Kendrick Steve

4 Vint Leino
5 Hietarinne Hannu
6 Jdrvinen Kari

Adult Female Bowhunter Unlimited
1 Narey Mary

2 Manninen Elina

Veteran Male Bowhunter Unlimited

1 Pinnell Dave
2 Hardcastle Richard
3 Wilding Stan

Junior Male Bowhunter Unlimited

1 Haveri Jyri-Pekka

2 Lang Risto

3 Rebane Rait

4 Tiht Otto
Adult Male Bowhunter Limited

1 James Alec

2 Keskimiki Mauri

3 Russell Tom
Adult Female Bowhunter Limited

1 Smith Zelda
Adult Male Longbow

1 Reid Jason

2 Kotiranta Heiki

3 Haaring Margus

EFAA
EFAA
FAAE
FFAA
FFAA

EFAA
FFAA

EFAA
EFAA
EFAA

FFAA
FAAE
FAAE
FAAE

EFAA
FFAA
SFAA

EFAA

AAE
FFAA
FAAE

France
England
England
Estonia
Finland
Finland

England
England

England
England
England

Finland
Estonia
Estonia

Estonia

England
Finland
Scotland

England

Scotland
Finland

Estonia

2596
2566
2516
2409
2328
2062

2549
1970

2598
2472
2194

2331
2178
2173
1881

2109
2068
1326

2330

1805
1637
1562

123
103
81
66
45

51
25
24
11

24
20

45

514

483
461
446
399

495
390

507
489
428

454
408
390
329

418
368
189

441

327
307
280

20
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512
506
499
452
455
403

501
382

512
485
394

465
413
406
391

412
411
230

447

333
296
319

32

554
550
542
532
504
494

556
424

556
532
514

466
508
490
488

488
494
344

524

426
406
360
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505
497
494
481
451
375

500
383

516
482
441

472
436
460
335

389
387
306

450

367
311
309

24
21
19
14
10

22

11
10

12

511
512
498
483
472
391

497
391

507
484
417

474
413
427
338

402
408
257

468

352
317
294

32
33
22
27
11

24

13



4 Koini

5 Vahtra

6 Gesch

7 Tuulik

8 Sepp

9 Teppo

10 Alston

11 McDowall
12 Aarniste
13 Kiriis

14 Stankevicius
15 Vakmann
16 Lang

17 Puniste
18 Maspanov
19 Téht
20

21 Kienle
22 Altmie
23 Lauren
24 Sein

25 Tuovinen
26 Tani

27 Campbell
28 Lehtmets
29 Voijola
30 Laine

31 Jeskanen
32 Raadik
33 Kaunismaiki
34 Vihand
35 Kiriis

36 Kihulane
37 Jurkynas
38 Taimla
39 Kulla

Martin
Gunnar
Bernd
Jaanus
Antti
Ular
Dennis
Jim
Toivo
Olev
Rytis
Priit
Tauno
Kaider
Andreas

Taivo

Rainer
Siim
Aare
Raivo
Jorma Juhani
Indrek
Bill
Rein
Juri
Jani
Keijo
Gunnar
Jarkko
Jaanus
Ain
Meelis
Saulius
Toomas
Ove

DFBV
FAAE
DFBV
FAAE
FAAE
FAAE
EFAA
AAE

FAAE
FAAE
AAE

FAAE
FAAE
FAAE
FAAE
FAAE
AAE

DFBV
FAAE
FAAE
FAAE
EFAA
FAAE
AAE

FAAE
FFAA
FFAA
FFAA
FAAE
FFAA
FAAE
FAAE
FAAE
AAE

FAAE
FFAA

Germany
Estonia
Germany
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
England
Scotland
Estonia
Estonia
Lithuania
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Lithuania
Germany
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Finland
Estonia
Scotland
Estonia
Finland
Finland
Finland
Estonia
Finland
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Lithuania
Estonia
Finland

1555
1522
1512
1493
1493
1492
1467
1465
1402
1397
1377
1363
1338
1315
1310
1309
1257
1252
1243
1233
1219
1182
1180
1168
1166
1152
1122
1108
1086
1076
1051
987

983

937

927

921
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249
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235
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211
250
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140
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192
157
161
186
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271
235
287
267
292
292
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297
259
266
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232
268
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271
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142
169
141
161
173
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422
416
432
410
340
368
386
370
370
364
372
380
394
374
328
292
310
296
400
336
324
294
290
384
350
372
312
348
354
308
324
318
265
264
266
240
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273
246
289
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255
240
219
238
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200
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170
178
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148
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263
292
268
254
275
275
260
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269
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259
244
235
248
220
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197
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197
170
174
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40 Talmar

41 Talve

42 Laaksonen
43 Rytberg

44 Allikmets
45 Koff

46 Kruusement
47 Burkhardt
48 Virkus

49 Cullen

50 Pent

51 Juhanson
52 Zuravljovas
53 Tani

54 Gelezauskas
55 Zukauskas
56 Briillmann
57 Virola

Adult Female Longbow
1 Virula
2 Kirp
3 Campbell
4 Tunn
5 Kortsini
6 Koort
7 Vahtra
8 Vakmann
9 Uusmaa
10 Prantsen
11 Allikmets
12 Ohno
13 Kaasik
14 McDowall
15 Zuravljova
16 Pitk

Madis
Taavi
Juhamatti
Hendrik
Peep
Indrek
Jako

Kurt
Andres
Mike
Kaupo
Aivar
Genadijus
Andero
Dainius
Povilas
Christopher
Olli

Katrin
Margrit
Barbara
Anette
Mare
Kadi
Monika
Triinu
Anu
Monika
Ingrid
Anne
Tea
Sheena
Viktorija
Kai

FAAE
FAAE
FFAA
FAAE
FAAE
FAAE
FAAE
FAAS
FAAE
EFAA
FAAE
FAAE
AAE

FAAE
AAE

AAE

FAAS
FFAA

FAAE
FAAE
AAE

DFBV
FAAE
FAAE
FAAE
FAAE
FAAE
FAAE
FAAE
FAAE
FAAE
AAE

AAE

FAAE

Estonia
Estonia
Finland
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Switzerland
Estonia
England
Estonia
Estonia
Lithuania
Estonia
Lithuania
Lithuania
Switzerland
Finland

Estonia
Estonia
Scotland
Germany
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Scotland
Lithuania

Estonia

912
877
852
848
842
821
812
809
796
775
758
754
717
669
653
646
623
421

1429
1306
1183
1144
1119
1084
1066
906
904
861
795
733
674
672
667
639
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161
168
150
128
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140
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175
133
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114
91

78

163

276
234
187
168
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17 Tuulik

18 Hoffmann

19 Aleksandraviciute
20 Touhonen

Veteran Male Longbow
1 Brown
2 Anttila
3 Kunkler
4 LeMenn

Veteran Female Longbow
1 Torn-Raiskila

Junior Male Longbow
1 Kulla
2 Raiskila
3 Ainelo
4 Joala
5 Kiriis
6 Feld
7 Reha
8 Sindikov

Junior Female Longbhow
1 Eesmets
2 Eesmets
3 Aarniste
4 Heidelberg
5 Heidelberg

Cub Male Longbow
1 Aasmets
2 Poder
3 Tunn

4 Tonisson
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5 Kulla Paul-Hendrik FAAE Estonia 1369 10 234 1 248 4 298 0 302 4 287
6 Kihulane Mairo FAAE Estonia 967 5 C 216 0 198 2 228 0 178 2 147
7 Taimla Carl-Robert FAAE Estonia 900 3 B 228 1 178 1 324 0 170



